
I.S.G.A. 2021-22     2-piece Results  

UNDER 15 GIRLS ADVANCED  

Held at Lady Eleanor Holles School, Hampton                                     13th November 2021 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdasher's Askes' VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 813 Sara Cohen 0.00 0.00 0.00 31 =   

 814 Kayla Tapnack 8.60 7.00 15.60 25     

 815 Mia Sherman 7.70 7.30 15.00 29     

 816 Alexia Brooks 8.80 7.80 16.60 15     

 817 Sophie Sanders 8.90 6.60 15.50 26 =   

 818 Jessica Hill 8.40 7.90 16.30 19     

  Total of top 4 34.70 30.00   64.70 6  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Alban's High VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 819 Lucca Shirely 8.60 7.20 15.80 22 =   

 820 Katie Foster 8.90 7.50 16.40 16 =   

 821 Naomi Smith 9.50 8.40 17.90 6     

 822 Anna Weir 9.10 8.00 17.10 13     

 823 Emily Latto 0.00 7.50 7.50 30     

 824   0.00 0.00 0.00 31 =   

  Total of top 4 36.10 31.40   67.50 4  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic School VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 825 Josie Dunsmore 8.50 7.30 15.80 22 =   

 826 Hannah Brockie 8.60 7.80 16.40 16 =   

 827 Hannah Payette 7.90 7.40 15.30 28     

 828 Kyra Adams 9.30 7.70 17.00 14     

 829 Ynes Minashi 9.00 8.20 17.20 12 =   

 830 Victoria Daley 9.40 8.20 17.60 7     

  Total of top 4 36.30 31.90   68.20 2  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Tormead VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 831 Isla Shubbar 9.00 8.40 17.40 9     

 832  Annabel Davey 9.30 9.00 18.30 4     

 833 Lilia Stredwick 9.20 8.80 18.00 5     

 834 Liberty Smith 9.60 9.10 18.70 2     

 835   0.00 0.00 0.00 31 =   

 836  Leonie Meyer 9.70 9.10 18.80 1     

  Total of top 4 37.80 36.00   73.80 1  

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Helen's and St Katharine's VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 837 Sophia Strong 8.50 7.40 15.90 21     

 838 Maia Martin 8.70 6.80 15.50 26 =   

 839 Tate Austin 8.90 8.30 17.20 11 =   

 840 Eleanor Surrey 8.40 8.00 16.40 16 =   

 841   0.00 0.00 0.00 31 =   

 842 Annabelle Johnny 9.40 9.00 18.40 3     

  Total of top 4 35.50 32.70   68.20 2  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Lady Eleanor Holles School VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 843 Martha Sanders 9.00 8.50 17.50 8     

 844 Polina Popovtseva 9.10 8.20 17.30 10     

 845 Anoushka Daga 8.50 7.20 15.70 24     

 846 Saanvi Allada 8.60 7.40 16.00 20     

 847   0.00 0.00 0.00 31 =   

 848   0.00 0.00 0.00 31 =   

  Total of top 4 35.20 31.30   66.50 5  

 

 

UNDER 15 GIRLS ADVANCED - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

836  Leonie Meyer Tormead 18.80 1   

834 Liberty Smith Tormead 18.70 2   

842 Annabelle Johnny St Helen's and St Katharine's 18.40 3   

832  Annabel Davey Tormead 18.30 4   

833 Lilia Stredwick Tormead 18.00 5   

821 Naomi Smith St Alban's High 17.90 6   

830 Victoria Daley Royal Masonic School 17.60 7   

843 Martha Sanders Lady Eleanor Holles School 17.50 8   

831 Isla Shubbar Tormead 17.40 9   

844 Polina Popovtseva Lady Eleanor Holles School 17.30 10   

839 Tate Austin St Helen's and St Katharine's 17.20 11 = 

829 Ynes Minashi Royal Masonic School 17.20 11 = 

822 Anna Weir St Alban's High 17.10 13   

828 Kyra Adams Royal Masonic School 17.00 14   

816 Alexia Brooks Haberdasher's Askes' 16.60 15   

820 Katie Foster St Alban's High 16.40 16 = 

826 Hannah Brockie Royal Masonic School 16.40 16 = 

840 Eleanor Surrey St Helen's and St Katharine's 16.40 16 = 

818 Jessica Hill Haberdasher's Askes' 16.30 19   

846 Saanvi Allada Lady Eleanor Holles School 16.00 20   

837 Sophia Strong St Helen's and St Katharine's 15.90 21   

819 Lucca Shirely St Alban's High 15.80 22 = 

825 Josie Dunsmore Royal Masonic School 15.80 22 = 

845 Anoushka Daga Lady Eleanor Holles School 15.70 24   

814 Kayla Tapnack Haberdasher's Askes' 15.60 25   



817 Sophie Sanders Haberdasher's Askes' 15.50 26 = 

838 Maia Martin St Helen's and St Katharine's 15.50 26 = 

827 Hannah Payette Royal Masonic School 15.30 28   

815 Mia Sherman Haberdasher's Askes' 15.00 29   

823 Emily Latto St Alban's High 7.50 30   

813 Sara Cohen Haberdasher's Askes' 0.00 31 = 

824 0 St Alban's High 0.00 31 = 

835 0 Tormead 0.00 31 = 

841 0 St Helen's and St Katharine's 0.00 31 = 

847 0 Lady Eleanor Holles School 0.00 31 = 

848 0 Lady Eleanor Holles School 0.00 31 = 
 

 

 

UNDER 15 GIRLS ADVANCED Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Tormead 73.80 1   

Royal Masonic School 68.20 2 = 

St Helen's and St Katharine's 68.20 2 = 

St Alban's High 67.50 4   

Lady Eleanor Holles School 66.50 5   

Haberdasher's Askes' 64.70 6   

Kent College 0.00 7  
 


